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Classification on the best lap

Pos.

No.

Name

Team

Car Best Lap In lap Laps Gap 1st Gap Prev Tires
1 55 kKM EHEE TIRAEES 1:55.875 2 12! = MICHELIN
2 1 Xg R RR 3 B i IR AR A 25 4% 1:55.922 2 3 0.047 0.047 MICHELIN
3 6 WiEé RIRRHE B ik IR R A ZE 1% 1:56.824 13 14 0.949 0.902 MICHELIN
4 601 E¥ RIRRFE D % R RR A ZE 1% 1:56.985 3 4 1110 0.161 MICHELIN
5 66 2 824 TR 1:57.552 1 4 1677 0.567 MICHELIN
6 33 XP{R4 FEHEZS TIRAEHES 1:57.883 6 12 2.008 0.331 MICHELIN
7 30 Z/hEH FMEEF R JTRABRTYE 1:59.549 8 12 3.674 1.666 MICHELIN
8 32 HREm BMNEERNR JTRABKE 2:00.499 3 4 4624 0.950 MICHELIN
9 512 4k& FMEER R JRAHTYE 2:01.669 3 12 5.794 1.170 MICHELIN
10 710 FEHF # A BHE KHMototSport JUiKAH K 2:02.015 1 1 6.140 0.346 MICHELIN
11 333 jt3g EIN T R R4 H B 2:02.730 10 10  6.855 0.715 MICHELIN
12 68 BT #H A BH RAMototSport J“iKaAH KEF 2:02.760 1 8  6.885 0.030 MICHELIN
13 31 ERxgE SBMNEEMR TRAEE 2:03.127 12 12 7.252 0.367 MICHELIN
14 49 WK #H AN BH KAMototSport [~iKAH KA 2:04.589 7 8 8714 1.462 MICHELIN
Best Lap : 1:55.875 (117.1 km/h), (No.55) 3kARE
8% NGK mm g5 1 2
EHEMY, REMBTRLS: T Mﬁ
Start : 09:40, End : 10:20
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CTCC-H [EA PR E PR3 %37 (3.77 km)
HEMN B HHES Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 55, 5k K i, Pos. 1
1 9:47:20 38.723 40.822 38.158 1:57.703 7:19.479
2 9:49:15 38.011 39.880 37.984 9:15.354
3 9:51:12 38.136 39.825 38.560 1:56.521 11:11.875
4 10:03:40 11:10.160  40.150 38.184 12:28.494 23:40.369
5 10:05:37 38.304 40.152 37.915 1:56.371 25:36.740
6 10:07:33 37.980 39.951 38.097 1:56.028 27:32.768
7 10:09:29 38.083 40.059 38.206 1:56.348 29:29.116
8 10:11:26 38.476 40.213 38.045 1:56.734 31:25.850
9 10:13:22 37.922 39.967 38.103 1:55.992 33:21.842
10 10:15:18 38.139 39.785 38.048 1:55.972 35:17.814
11 10:17:14 38.080 39.998 [37.905 ]1:55.983 37:13.797
12 10:19:13 38.162 39.997 40.603 PitIn 39:12.559

No. 1, Xl ¥, Pos. 2

1 9:47:47 38.692 40.071 38.109 1:56.872 7:47.053
2 9:49:43 |38.243 139.819 137.860 ]1:55.922 —] 9:42.975
3 9:51:58 39.687 46.132 49.421 PitIn 11:58.215

No. 6, &, Pos. 3

1 9:45:59 39.868 41.868 39.071 2:00.807 5:59.211

2 9:47:57 38.712 40.349 38296 ]1:57.357 7:56.568

3 9:49:54 38.596 40.190 38.407 1:57.193 9:53.761

4 9:52:01 38.881 43.055 45.429 PitIn 12:01.126
5 10:03:59 10:33.063  44.196 40.954 11:58.213 23:59.339
6 10:05:59 39.394 41.065 38.682 1:59.141 25:58.480
7 10:07:57 38.869 40.726 38.970 1:58.565 27:57.045
8 10:09:55 38.576 40.528 38.331 1:57.435 29:54.480
9 10:11:52 38.451 40.609 38.475 1:57.535 31:52.015
10 10:13:49 38.397 40.597 38.351 1:57.345 33:49.360
11 10:15:47 38.774 40.312 38.550 1:57.636 35:46.996
12 10:17:44 40.225 38.427 1:56.946 37:43.942
13 10:19:41 38.422 40.061 38.341 39:40.766
14 10:21:38 38.767 38.375 1:57.199 41:37.965

No. 601, £¥, Pos. 4

1 9:45:13 38.918 40.444 38.448 1:57.810 5:12.662
2 9:47:12 39.341 40.367 39.165 1:58.873 7:11.535
3 9:49:09 |38.574 ]40.363 138.048 11:56.985 =] 9:08.520
4 9:51:06 38.948 40.400 38.184 1:57.532 11:06.052

No. 66, Z{i, Pos. 5

1 9:46:00 38.529 40.661 38.362 1:57.552 5:59.814
2 9:47:59 40.569 40.180 38.477 1:59.226 7:59.040
3 9:50:15 39.832 50.969 44,997 2:15.798 10:14.838
4 9:62:13 38.602 40.761 38.754 1:58.117 12:12.955
K = 7
(8) Nok |remmmy mas 114
SPARK PLUGS B e 5§
UL REHRBRS: R E /ﬁ})
, Start : 09:40, End : 10:20
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Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 33, R4k, Pos. 6
1 9:48:46 4:53.883  40.898 40.394 3:56.683 8:45.407
2 9:50:44 38.740 40.962 38.987 1:58.689 10:44.096
3 9:52:46 38.987 43.446 39.265 2:01.698 12:45.794
4 10:03:43 9:37.584  41.135 [38486___]10:57.205 23:42.999
5 10:05:41 38.780 40.636 38.668 1:58.084 25:41.083
6 10:07:39 [38462____J40.553 ]38.868 27:38.966
7 10:09:37 38.684 40.805 38.751 1:58.240 29:37.206
8 10:11:36 39.005 41.407 38.546 1:58.958 31:36.164
9 10:13:34 38.771 40.641 38.778 1:58.190 33:34.354
10 10:15:33 38.915 40.713 38.605 1:58.233 35:32.587
1 10:17:31 38.590 40.578 38.726 1:57.894 37:30.481
12 10:19:55 43.091 48.067 52.785 PitIn 39:54.424
No. 30, /B, Pos. 7
1 9:46:19 41.559 44.009 42.399 2:07.967 6:19.143
2 9:48:24 41.282 42.937 40.076 2:04.295 8:23.438
3 9:50:36 41.641 46.805 43.520 2:11.966 10:35.404
4 9:52:39 39.384 43.493 40.197 2:03.074 12:38.478
5 10:05:32 11:30.192  42.715 40.309 12:53.216 25:31.694
6 10:07:35 40.091 42.256 40.607 2:02.954 27:34.648
7 10:09:35 39.113 41.454 39.442 2:00.009 29:34.657
8 10:11:34 39.298 41.229 139.022 [1:59.549 ] 31:34.206
9 10:13:35 41.398 40.220 2:00.689 33:34.895
10 10:15:39 41.171 42.520 40.105 2:03.796 35:38.691
11 10:17:41 40.976 41.955 39.463 2:02.394 37:41.085
12 10:19:53 39.723 46.904 45.619 PitIn 39:53.331
No. 32, # R R/, Pos. 8
1 9:45:50 41.225 43.920 39.739 2:04.884 5:50.081
2 9:47:52 40.525 42.137 39.279 2:01.941 7:52.022
3 9:49:53 139.627 ]41.703 139.169 12:00.499 1 9:52.521
4 9:52:15 44.749 48.369 49.610 PitIn 12:15.249
No. 512, k&, Pos. 9
1 9:45:47 41.582 42.697 39.967 2:04.246 5:46.684
2 9:47:49 40.199 42.735 39.473 2:02.407 7:49.091
3 9:49:51 [39.982 [41.888 39.799 2:01.669 ] 9:50.760
4 9:52:16 50.441 46.996 48.117 PitIn 12:16.314
5 10:06:13 12:24.427  51.012 41.433 13:56.872 26:13.186
6 10:08:17 40.516 42.582 40.282 2:03.380 28:16.566
7 10:10:22 40.353 45.061 39.966 2:05.380 30:21.946
8 10:12:28 41.991 43.861 40.008 2:05.860 32:27.806
9 10:14:31 40.210 42.439 40.371 2:03.020 34:30.826
10 10:16:33 40.364 42.462 39.728 2:02.554 36:33.380
1 10:18:36 40.182 42.412 40.223 2:02.817 38:36.197
12 10:20:40 40.975 42.550 39.906 2:03.431 40:39.628
£ . 7 G+
&) Nek yrmm ##% § R
SPARK PLUGS e X
UL REHRERS: TE 1%
Start : 09:40, End : 10:20
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_’.'..
HEMN F—3 BH%ES Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 710, Br77F, Pos. 10
1 9:49:29 [40.090 142168 [39.757 [2:02.015 ] 9:29.278
z - 48.430 - - . =
No. 333, #t3&, Pos. 11
1 9:48:50 49.187 51.743 50.083 2:31.013 8:49.795
2 9:51:19 45.913 48.448 54.457 Pit In 11:18.613
3 10:04:04 11:11.118  48.433 45.926 12:45.477 24:04.090
4 10:06:17 43.037 46.384 43.752 2:13.173 26:17.263
5 10:08:33 41535 46.244 47.732 Pit In 28:32.774
6 10:12:15 2:17.062 42.993 42.319 3:42.374 32:15.148
7 10:14:21 40.868 43.385 41.608 2:05.861 34:21.009
8 10:16:26 40.352 42.983 41.743 2:05.078 36:26.087
9 10:18:31 40.454 42.466 41.694 2:04.614 38:30.701
10 10:20:34 [39.503 142.408 140.819 12:02.730 | 40:33.431

No. 68, & 1T, Pos. 12

1 9:49:31 [a0223 - S 2:02.760 | 9:31.146
2 9:51:35 B - [40:272 2:04.035 11:35.181
3 10:05:35 - = 40.564 13:59.668 25:34.849
4 10:07:41 . - 41.815 2:05.862 27:40.711
5 10:09:45 40.668 40.611 2:04.327 29:45,038
6 10:11:50 40.453 43.388 40.700 2:04.541 31:49.579
7 10:13:55 40.485 - - 2:05.436 33:55.015
8 10:16:07 40.274 43533 48.154 PitIn 36:06.976
No. 31, B /X4t &, Pos. 13
1 9:46:17 41,757 43.850 42.314 2:07.921 6:16.588
2 9:48:23 41.685 43.532 40.777 2:05.994 8:22.582
3 9:50:27 40.327 43.360 40.889 2:04.576 10:27.158
4 9:52:42 44528 48.951 41,632 2:15.111 12:42.269
5 10:06:10 12:02.577  44.463 41.015 13:28.055 26:10.324
6 10:08:15 40.450 42.813 40.846 2:04.109 28:14.433
7 10:10:18 42.920 40.554 2:03.357 30:17.790
8 10:12:23 40.323 43.201 42.042 2:05.566 32:23.356
9 10:14:33 40.866 44.906 43.865 2:09.637 34:32.993
10 10:16:37 40.296 42.726 40.608 2:03.630 36:36.623
11 10:18:43 40.381 44.722 41.094 2:06.197 38:42.820
12 10:20:46 40.093 142.509 140.525 12:03.127 | 40:45.947
No. 49, B8R K, Pos. 14
1 9:49:37 44,673 43.525 41.739 2:09.937 9:36.708
2 9:51:43 41.808 43.509 41.010 2:06.327 11:43.035
3 10:04:15 11:05.484  44.885 41.139 12:31.508 24:14.543
4 10:06:21 41.479 43.576 40.924 2:05.979 26:20.522
5 10:08:28 41.484 43.770 42.396 2:07.650 28:28.172
6 10:10:35 42.020 42.938 41.290 2:06.248 30:34.420
7 10:12:39 42.987 [40:873 [2:04.589 = 32:39.009
4 4 ¥
S 3:V°8 KU RBERL: TR (47,
Start : 09:40, End : 10:20
{
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CTCC-H E# I ERRREY (3.77 km)
TENF E—F BEHEY Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time

No. 49, ¥5i X, Pos. 14
8 10:14:47 40.791 42.909 44.018 Pit In 34:46.727

FHELME: REFHERE: EEX T W

Start : 09:40, End : 10:20
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